
Carlisle I Wortman 
A SSOCIATE S, INC, 

117 NORfM FIRS'f SlREi,T SUIT~ "i0 ANN ARBOR, Ml 40104 134.<162.220() ?H.662,1935 F,\X 

Code Enforcement Services Divisi<m 

TIN# 38-2989393 

Jonathan Smith, Ci ty Mgr. 
City of the Village of Cla1·k~ton 
375 Depot Street 
Clarkston, Ml 48346 

Code Enforcement 

10/5/2022 SK Code Enforcement 

10/1 1/2022 SK Email from Jennifer re: AirBnB - 155 N 
Main St. 

10/12/2022 SK Code Enforcement - Rounds 
Dealing with AiJ·BnB - find ing any info 
on it. 

10/19/2022 SK Code Enforcement - Rounds 

I 0/26/2022 SK Code Enforcement 

Emailed Jonathan - the letter for 155 
Main St, Millpond lim. Response from 
Jonathan and City Attorney re: edits. (0.5 
hr) 

SUBTOTAL DUE TIDS INVOICE 

Invoice No. 
Client No.: 

Date: 

Period End: 

2.50 hr. @ $46.35/hr 

0.50 hr. @ $46.35/hr 

4.00 hr.@ $46.35/hr 

2.00 hr. @ $46.35/lu· 

2.00 hr. @ $46.35/lu· 

INVOICE 

2166991 
1035 

11/07/22 
10/31/2022 

$115.88 

$23.18 

$185.40 

$92.70 

$92.70 

✓ 

$509.86 -""' 

.::-{S 

/01-?t>Z · ?SOS:CO/ 

Page l 

Susan
Highlight

Susan
Highlight


