

117 NORTH FIRST STREET SUITE 70 ANN ARBOR, MI 48104 734.662.2200 734.662,1935 FAX

## Code Enforcement Services Division

TIN# 38-2989393					INVOICE
Jonathan Smith, City Mgr.  City of the Village of Clarkston  375 Depot Street  Clarkston, MI 48346			Invoice No. Client No.: Date: Period End:		2166991 1035 11/07/22
					Code Enforc
10/5/2022	SK	Code Enforcement	2.50 hr. @	\$46.35/hr	\$115.88
10/11/2022	SK	Email from Jennifer re: AirBnB - 155 N Main St.	0.50 hr. @	\$46.35/hr	\$23.18
10/12/2022	SK	Code Enforcement - Rounds Dealing with AirBnB - finding any info on it.	4.00 hr. @	\$46.35/hr	\$185.40
10/19/2022	SK	Code Enforcement - Rounds	2.00 hr. @	\$46,35/hr	\$92.70
10/26/2022	SK	Code Enforcement	2.00 hr. @	\$46.35/hr	\$92.70
		Emailed Jonathan - the letter for 155 Main St, Millpond Inn. Response from Jonathan and City Attorney re: edits. (0.5 hr)			

SUBTOTAL DUE THIS INVOICE

\$509.86

101-302-805.001